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NPIP Evaluation - Address List

Research Team

Jean Daudelin

FOCAL - Canadian Foundation for the Americas

55 Murray Street, Suite 203
Ottawa, Ontario

KI1N 5M3

Canada

(h) (613) 567-9686

(w) (613) 562-0005

Fax: (613) 562-2525
E-mail: daudelin@focal.ca

Tara Ferraz

Rue Paissandu 156 #605

Flamengo, Rio de Janeiro - RJ,
22210-080

Brazil

(h) 55 021 265 3262

(w) 55 021 265 3065 c/o Mr. Leite
Fax: 55 021 265 3065 c/o Mr. Leite
E-mail: iferraz@ax.apc.org

Peter Poole

225 Carleton Street

Toronto, Ontario

M5A 212

Canada

(h) (416) 929-6484

(w) Same

Fax: (416) 929-6575

E-mail: peter.poole@sympatico.ca

Daniel Rothenberg

2352 West Rice Street, 2nd Floor
Chicago, IL

60622

USA

(h) (773) 342-3760

(w)

Fax: (773) 702-4503

E-mail: dmrothen@midway.uchicago.edu

Stephan Schwartzman

Chief Anthropologist
Environmental Defense Fund
1875 Connecticut Ave. NW
Washington, DC

20009

USA

(h) (301) 942-1082

(w) (202) 387-3500 ext. 137
Fax: (202) 234-6049
E-mail: steves@edf.org

Alison Van Rooy
Researcher

The North-South Institute
55 Murray Street, Suite 200
Ottawa, Ontario

KIN 5M3

Canada

(h) (613) 744-0392

(w) (613) 241-3535

Fax: (613) 241-7435
E-mail: avanrooy@nsi-ins.ca

Erik Whist

Scanteam International as
Kirkeveien 79 B

N-0364

Oslo 3, Norway

(h) 47 22 43 46 84

(w) 47 22 60 50 80

Fax: 47 22 60 37 15
E-mail: erik@scanteam.no



Advisory Group

José Barreiro

American Indian Program
Cornell University

300 Caldwell Hall, Comell U.
Ithaca, New York

14853

USA

(h) (607) 255-1923

(w) (607) 657-8583

Fax: (607) 255-0185
E-mail: jeb23@comell.edu

Gilio Brunelli
Développement et Paix
5633 rue Sherbrooke, est
Montréal, Québéc

HIN 1A3

Canada

(h) (514) 288-2811

(w) (514) 257-8710 ext. 319 After 5:00 p.m.

(514) 257-8710 ext 317
Fax: (514) 257-8497
E-mail: gbrunelli@devp.org

Gail Whiteman

Researcher

The North-South Institute
55 Murray Street, Suite 200
Ottawa, Ontario

KIN 5M3

Canada

(h) (613) 241-0090

(w) (613) 241-3535

Fax: (613) 241-7435
E-mail: whiteman@nsi-ins.ca

Reference Group

Erik Berg

Evaluation Unit

Royal Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Oslo, Norway

(h)47 667945 11

(w) 4722243525

Fax: 47 2224 27 51

E-mail: none

Elisabeth Forseth

Project Coordinator, The Norwegian Programme

for Indigineous Peoples

Fafo Institute for Applied Social Science
P.O. Box 2947 Tsyen

N-0608 Oslo, Norway

(h)

(w) 47 22 67 60 00 Dir. line 47 22 67 62 10-210

Fax: 47 22 67 60 22
E-mail: elisabeth.forseth@fafo.no

Ame Gronningsaeter

Managing Director, Centre for International
Studies

Fafo Institute for Applied Science
Borggata 2B

P.O. Box 2947 T&éyen

N-0608 Oslo, Norway

(h)

(w) 472267 6000

Fax: 47 22 67 60 22

E-mail: are.groenningsaeter@fafo.no

Marit Melhuus
Professor of Social Anthropology

Department and Museum of Social Anthropology

University of Oslo

P.O. Box 1091 - Blindem

0317 Oslo, Norway

(h)

(w) 2245 65 43/26

Fax:

E-mail: marit. melhuus@ima.uio.no

Henry Minde

Professor

Institute of History, University of Troms&
N-9037, Breivika, Norway

(h)

(w) 47776 44 352

Fax: 47 776 44 905

E-mail: henrym@sv.uit.no



Per Ranestad

Project Coordinator, Norwegian Programme for
Indigeneous Peoples

Fafo Institute for Applied Social Science

P.O. Box 2947 Toyen

N-0608 Oslo, Norway

(h)

(w) 4722 67 60 00

Fax: 47 22 67 60 22

E-mail: per.ranestad@fafo.no

Terje Vigtel

Director

Department of NGOs Volunteers and Cultural
Coorperation

NORAD, Norwegian Agency for Development
Cooperation

Tollbugt. 31, P.O.B. 8034 Dep.

Oslo, Norway

(h)

(w) 47 22 31 4390

Fax:47 22314371

E-mail:



